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NAME                   DIV         DIV PL        MCK1        MCK2        TIME
---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- -----------
Gono Enriquez          M2529          1/5       59:00     2:37:54     3:08:14
Phillip Cox            M4044          1/8     1:02:15     2:47:28     3:15:44
Ian Campbell           M2529          2/5       58:59     2:46:00     3:19:27
Travis Black           M3539         1/12     1:02:36     2:50:03     3:19:58
Glen Carpenter         M5054          1/5     1:07:13     2:55:22     3:25:26
Matt Wiley             M3539         2/12     1:06:57     2:57:09     3:25:42
Jason Hammel           M3539         3/12     1:05:00     2:55:56     3:26:49
Mary Kohls             F2024          1/2     1:12:03     3:01:55     3:29:33
Penny Whelchel         F3034          1/2     1:12:16     3:05:08     3:34:52
Marlon Onco            M4549          1/4     1:10:20     3:05:55     3:36:35
Robert Dubiel          M4549          2/4     1:10:08     3:06:34     3:38:55
michael Wood           M3034          1/7     1:09:57     3:10:18     3:44:08
Casey Murphy           M3034          2/7     1:12:05     3:13:20     3:44:51
Mike Langston          M3539         4/12     1:06:18     3:10:24     3:44:58
David Pasquale         M3539         5/12     1:15:37     3:15:01     3:48:04
Andy Russell           M3539         6/12     1:12:02     3:18:15     3:52:36
Chastity Teeter        F4044          1/8     1:10:59     3:21:25     3:55:20
Todd Wright            M4549          3/4     1:13:26     3:21:17     3:56:31
Andrew Kohls           M2024          1/2     1:12:04     3:18:48     3:56:38
Randall Thompson       M5559          1/1     1:14:25     3:23:01     3:58:53
Jayna Bertholf         F4044          2/8     1:22:06     3:30:04     4:08:10
Bryan Dennett          M4044          2/8     1:22:05     3:30:06     4:08:10
Richard Orvis          M3539         7/12     1:22:04     3:33:40     4:08:49
Thomas Hebert          M6064          1/2     1:19:45     3:29:59     4:09:33
Clint Turner           M3539         8/12     1:19:59     3:36:33     4:14:42
Michelle Duran         F4549          1/6     1:20:04     3:36:55     4:15:23
Eric Davidson          M3034          3/7     1:12:02     3:33:56     4:15:49
Richard Yamamoto       M5054          2/5     1:16:09     3:34:26     4:15:49
Vincent Ma             M4044          3/8     1:30:30     3:42:25     4:16:18
Marc Chapman           M5054          3/5     1:16:44     3:35:17     4:16:27
Sarah Guttery          F4549          2/6     1:19:10     3:38:41     4:17:50
William Hunt           M3539         9/12     1:16:40     3:35:16     4:18:27
Sarah Dugan            F3539          1/7     1:25:58     3:45:28     4:19:40
Matt Antinossi         M3539        10/12     1:18:05     3:36:39     4:19:56
Keri Marshall          F5054          1/3     1:16:47     3:40:56     4:22:57
Amy Thornburg          F3539          2/7     1:20:18     3:45:13     4:24:22
Matthew Wilcoxen       M4044          4/8     1:16:41     3:36:26     4:24:42
Andy Benefiel          M4044          5/8     1:26:01     3:45:27     4:25:14
Tralaine Benefiel      F4044          3/8     1:25:59     3:48:08     4:26:22
Staci Sheern           F3539          3/7     1:26:01     3:48:11     4:26:22
Cathy Young            F4549          3/6     1:25:55     3:46:29     4:26:27
Derrick Mead           M2529          3/5     1:06:46     3:36:08     4:26:45
Jonathan Dewhirst      M2529          4/5     1:17:44     3:44:12     4:27:21
Christine Taylor       F4044          4/8     1:24:17     3:50:03     4:29:03
Paul Cooley            M6064          2/2     1:21:27     3:45:32     4:29:37
Amy Armstrong          F2529          1/5     1:22:36     3:47:59     4:29:57
Heath Conley           M3034          4/7     1:16:48     3:48:34     4:31:30
Amy Pannell            F4044          5/8     1:24:09     3:51:27     4:31:44
Jerry Oaks             M4044          6/8     1:11:32     3:31:35     4:31:53
Gwen Whelchel          F5559          1/2     1:24:56     3:48:09     4:32:04
Wendy Crosby           F4044          6/8     1:22:48     3:46:43     4:33:11
Sandy Cumming          F5559          2/2     1:26:17     3:52:00     4:33:35
Tyler Lecocq           M2024          2/2     1:18:22     3:54:33     4:35:21
Richard Decample       M6569          1/5     1:22:41     3:54:30     4:36:48
Todd Blakley           M3034          5/7     1:26:27     3:56:54     4:38:52
Andy Pannell           M4044          7/8     1:18:10     3:53:44     4:39:39
Rebecca Cunningham     F5054          2/3     1:24:35     3:57:15     4:39:57
Keith Beard            M3034          6/7     1:16:40     3:52:59     4:40:52
Larry Qualls           M6569          2/5     1:26:38     4:00:30     4:41:52
Travis Singleton       M3539        11/12     1:26:25     4:00:10     4:43:41
Virginia Sellers       F2529          2/5     1:27:32     4:00:16     4:45:30
Larry Lindeen          M7074          1/3     1:29:43     4:05:19     4:47:40
Hollie Stuart          F3539          4/7     1:22:43     3:57:15     4:49:03
Kimberly Dane          F4044          7/8     1:31:23     4:08:12     4:51:43
Robin Anderson         F4044          8/8     1:27:50     4:04:49     4:52:27
Ben Pryor              M2529          5/5     1:24:18     4:03:29     4:53:20
Kristin Allen          F3539          5/7     1:34:05     4:15:24     4:54:00
Kathryn Ivey           F3539          6/7     1:33:38     4:11:28     4:54:15
Jeannie Kwong          F3539          7/7     1:36:34     4:14:33     4:54:58
Timothy Egolf          M4044          8/8     1:32:26     4:06:56     4:55:17
Leanna Ott             F3034          2/2     1:25:29     4:09:30     4:55:33
Ann Kohls              F4549          4/6     1:32:36     4:10:47     4:56:51
richard Friedrichsen   M7074          2/3     1:33:39     4:16:42     5:02:38
Javier Velez           M5054          4/5     1:27:03     4:11:36     5:04:01
Cynthia Mitchell       F2529          3/5     1:34:05     4:22:56     5:05:03
Al Cumming             M6569          3/5     1:41:33     4:23:29     5:06:08
Daniel Jackson         M5054          5/5     1:25:52     4:15:30     5:07:13
Lezi Davidson          F2529          4/5     1:30:44     4:17:23     5:08:32
Charles (Chuck) Harvey M6569          4/5     1:28:50     4:18:15     5:12:14
Candace Chapman        F2024          2/2     1:27:10     4:21:29     5:15:19
Peggy Shashy           F5054          3/3     1:33:47     4:29:14     5:19:48
Dennis Fuhrmann        M3034          7/7     1:30:08     4:34:15     5:25:52
Will Shuler            M3539        12/12     1:28:53     4:48:08     5:41:55
Parvaneh Moayedi       F4549          5/6     1:48:25     4:52:43     5:43:27
Angela Tortorice       F4549          6/6     1:50:59     4:52:43     5:43:27
Michelle Moulton       F2529          5/5     1:41:57     4:57:42     5:53:40
Fred Rawls             M6569          5/5     1:50:12     4:58:41     5:55:17
Trysta Kershner        F1619          1/1     1:48:01     5:00:05     5:55:25
Michael Dunn           M7074          3/3                             6:34:46
Mohammed Zaatari       M4549          4/4     1:56:06     5:42:00     6:43:35
Carrie Perkins         F3034          0/0     1:28:20                        
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